

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 473 of 2016

Mahesh Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

with

CRR No. 461 of 2016

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

14.02.2022	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar and Shri Prateek Sharma, counsel for the respective applicant. Shri Amit Verma, P.L. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list these cases after four weeks. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Nadim	