

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.473 of 2016

Mahesh Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

with

CRR No. 461 of 2016

10.02.2023	Shri N. S. Dhurandhar and Shri Anupam Sharma, counsel for the respective applicants. Shri Sudhir Sahu, P. L. for the State. <u>CRR No.473 of 2016</u> Heard on I.A. No.5, application for bringing legal representative of applicant on record and to contest the revision. Learned State counsel would pray for two weeks time to verify the facts, pleaded in the application (I.A. No.5). As prayed by Shri Sahu, list these cases after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	