



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 473 of 2016

Mahesh Yadav **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

CRR No.461/2016

23/03/2026	Shri Praveen K. Dhurandhar, counsel for the applicant in CRR No. 473/2016. Shri Prithvi Raj Sahu appears on behalf of Shri Prateek Sharma, Advocate in CRR No. 461/2016. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent in both the matters. Learned counsel for the both the parties in both the matters pray for time to argue and prepare the case. As prayed by them, list these matters after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE Anjani